
  

 
   Page 1 of 1 

 
 

REQUEST FOR QUOTATIONS 
 

Transnet Freight Rail a Division of Transnet SOC Ltd. invites all interested parties to respond to a request for 

quotation (RFQ) as indicated below. All RFQ’s should be submitted on the appropriate tender forms and should 

be deposited in the Tender Box before 12h00 on the closing date of the RFQ/s. 

If delivered by hand, the RFQ submissions must be addressed to Transnet SOC Limited, Secretariat 

of the Acquisition Council, Admin Support Office, FC Sturrock Building, Ground Floor Foyer 

(TENDER BOX), Fleming street, Port Elizabeth, 6000. If posted Transnet SOC Limited, Secretariat 

of the Acquisition Council, Admin Support Office, Po Box 13213, Humewood, Port Elizabeth, 6013 

 

 

RFQ documents may be obtained Free Of Charge on and after Tuesday, 19 July 2016 at the FC Sturrock 

Building, Ground Floor Foyer, Fleming street, Port Elizabeth between the hours 08h30 to 12h30 and 13h30 

to 15h30 during weekdays. 

 

 

RFQ documents may be viewed from the website by clicking on the RFQ number that is highlighted in red on 

the website: (http://www.transnetfreightrail-tfr.net/Supplier/Pages/Tenders.aspx)  

 
RFQ NUMBER   : PTH 53988 

 
DESCRIPTION  :    THE SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF PLATINUM SLAG, TRACKRITE 100 (T100) TO  

PORT   ELIZABETH 

 

CLOSING DATE :  02 August 2016 @ 12H00. 
 

For enquiries regarding the collection of the RFQ please contact:   

 

Name Email address Telephone 

Anele Gwanya anele.gwanya@transnet.net  041 507 2173 

Ronelle Blom ronelle.blom@transnet.net  041 507 2721 

Phumla Maldaka phumla.maldaka@transnet.net 041 507 2720 

 

Transnet Freight Rail urges Clients & Suppliers to report fraud/corruption at Transnet to TIPOFFS 

ANONYMOUS: 0800 003 056 

 

"P
RE

VI
EW

 C
OP

Y 
ON

LY
"

http://www.transnetfreightrail-tfr.net/Supplier/Pages/Tenders.aspx
mailto:anele.gwanya@transnet.net
mailto:ronelle.blom@transnet.net
mailto:phumla.maldaka@transnet.net

